Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Product data sheet Rev. 3.2 — 23 November 2017
COMPANY PUBLIC 234532 4 / 45
5 Ordering information
Table 3. Ordering information
PackageType number
Name Description Version
MF0UL1101DUF FFC Bump 8 inch wafer, 75 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
384 bit user memory, 17 pF input capacitance
-
MF0UL1101DUD FFC Bump 8 inch wafer, 120 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
384 bit user memory, 17 pF input capacitance
-
MF0UL1101DUD2 FFC Bump 12 inch wafer, 120 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
384 bit user memory, 17 pF input capacitance
-
MF0ULH1101DUF FFC Bump 8 inch wafer, 75 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
384 bit user memory, 50 pF input capacitance
-
MF0ULH1101DUD FFC Bump 8 inch wafer, 120 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
384 bit user memory, 50 pF input capacitance
-
MF0UL2101DUF FFC Bump 8 inch wafer, 75 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
1024 bit user memory, 17 pF input capacitance
-
MF0UL2101DUD FFC Bump 8 inch wafer, 120 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
1024 bit user memory, 17 pF input capacitance
-
MF0UL2101DUD2 FFC Bump 12 inch wafer, 120 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
1024 bit user memory, 17 pF input capacitance
-
MF0ULH2101DUF FFC Bump 8 inch wafer, 75 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
1024 bit user memory, 50 pF input capacitance
-
MF0ULH2101DUD FFC Bump 8 inch wafer, 120 μm thickness, on film frame carrier, electronic fail die
marking according to SECS-II format), Au bumps,
1024 bit user memory, 50 pF input capacitance
-
MF0UL2101DA8 MOA8 plastic lead less module carrier package; 35 mm wide tape,
1024 bit user memory, 17 pF input capacitance
SOT500-4
NXP Semiconductors MF0ULX1
MIFARE Ultralight EV1 - Contactless ticket IC
MF0ULX1 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2017. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 3.2 — 23 November 2017
COMPANY PUBLIC 234532 5 / 45